
 
 
 
Clinics in NYY are for young people in year 8 and above who has missed 
HPV, DTP and Men ACWY vaccinations. 
We also offer MMR catch up to children aged 5-16 years. 
 
HPV vaccine - NHS (www.nhs.uk) 
Td/IPV vaccine (3-in-1 teenage booster) - NHS (www.nhs.uk) 
MenACWY vaccine - NHS (www.nhs.uk) 
MMR (measles, mumps and rubella) vaccine - NHS (www.nhs.uk) 
 
 
Harrogate (Bilton and Family Hub) 
Tuesday 21st May - 3.30pm - 5pm 
Wednesday 19th June - 3.30pm - 5pm 
 
Harrogate - Knaresborough Wellbeing Hub 
Wednesday 26th June - 3.30pm - 5pm 
 
Pickering - Quaker Meeting House 
Wednesday 22nd May - 3.30pm - 5pm 
Tuesday 23rd July - 10am - 2pm 
 
 
Northallerton - Northallerton Children and Families Hub 
Thursday 30th May - 10am - 2pm 
 
Selby - Selby Library 
Friday 31st May - 10am - 2pm 
 
Scarborough - Cayley Court 
Monday 13th May - 3.30pm - 5pm 
Friday 26th July - 10am - 2pm 

https://www.nhs.uk/vaccinations/hpv-vaccine/
https://www.nhs.uk/vaccinations/td-ipv-vaccine-3-in-1-teenage-booster/
https://www.nhs.uk/vaccinations/menacwy-vaccine/
https://www.nhs.uk/vaccinations/mmr-vaccine/


 
 
Skipton - Skipton Children's Centre 
Friday 31st May - 10am - 2pm 
 
Richmond - The Friary Hosptial  
Monday 13th May - 3.30pm - 5pm 
Monday 17th June - 3.30pm - 5pm 
 
Whitby - Springvale Medical Centre 
Monday 20th May - 3.30pm - 5pm 
Monday 15th July - 3.30pm - 5pm 
 
Stokesley - Stokesley Library 
Thursday 30th May - 10am - 2pm 
 
Thirsk - Hurstwood Business Centre 
Tuesday 28th May - 10am - 2pm 
Tuesday 25th June - 3.30pm - 5pm 
Wednesday 24th July - 10am - 2pm 
 
York  - Regus House 
Wednesday 29th May - 10am - 2pm 
Tuesday 23rd July - 10am - 2pm 
 

 

To book into clinic please call; 

 

York office - 01904 237 680 
Thirsk office - 01904 237 690 
Scarborough office - 01723 331506 
Harrogate office - 01904 237695 
N/NE Lincs office- 01724 514800 
Hull/ER office- 01482 453690 
 


